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LUGONES RUGGERI Jesus Andres ARG 113

TACCANI Alessandro ARG 117

AUSTEN Ross AUS 458

RADFORD Kristian AUS 230

FERREIRA Nicolas BRA 115

MELARAGNO Guilherme BRA 123

MILLER Malcolm BRA 9999

SCHWANTES Athos BRA 151

BOISVERT-SIMARD Hugues CAN 93

BRINCK-CROTEAU Maxime CAN 41

JIAO Yunlong CHN 18

LAN Minghao CHN 9999

LI Zhen CHN 31

WANG Sen CHN 1124

RODRIGUEZ John Edison COL 68

HENRIQUEZ ORTIZ Reynier CUB 52

BERAN Jiri CZE 54

CAPEK Martin CZE 137

PITRA Pavel CZE 10

POKORNY Richard CZE 92

RUBES Martin CZE 80

JORGENSEN Patrick DEN 33

ROBL Troels Christian DEN 435

VON DER OSTEN Frederik DEN 94

DOWIDAR Nashaat EGY 863

FAYEZ Ayman EGY 37

SAIF Mohannad EGY 46

ABAJO Jose Luis ESP 91

MORATILLA Miguel ESP 112

PEREIRA Yulen ESP 81

NOVOSJOLOV Nikolai EST 11

PRIINITS Sten EST 62

LAHTINEN Alexander FIN 146

ROSLANDER Kasper FIN 147

SEEVE Teemu FIN 424

VUORINEN Niko FIN 57

BARDENET Alexandre FRA 252

BLASZYCK Alexandre FRA 20

BOREL Yannick FRA 14
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FAVA Alex FRA 95

FONSON Erwan FRA 141

GRUMIER Gauthier FRA 1

GUSTIN Ronan FRA 7

JERENT Daniel FRA 4

LOPEZ POURTIER Nelson FRA 274

LUCENAY Jean-Michel FRA 35

ROBEIRI Ulrich FRA 59

TREVEJO Ivan FRA 24

MARSH Philip GBR 210

PERRY Nicholas GBR 887

BELLMANN Lukas GER 301

BOEHM Constantin GER 153

BRAUN Rico GER 144

FIEDLER Joerg GER 43

HERZBERG Fabian GER 140

KNEIP Christoph GER 45

KUCHALSKI Tim GER 889

MULTERER Niklas GER 88

REIN Stephan GER 42

RIEDEL Alexander GER 1001

SCHMIDT Richard GER 269

SPAUTZ Falk GER 130

FONG Kiu HKG 209

LAI Clarence Ka Tsun HKG 168

TSUI Yiu Chung HKG 1054

BOCZKO Gabor HUN 5

IMRE Geza HUN 9

REDLI Andras HUN 65

ASHOURI Taher IRI 128

ESMAEILI Mohammad IRI 234

KANANI Amir Reza IRI 9999

KEYHANI Mohammad Ali IRI 239

AJMI Muntadher IRQ 9999

AL-MALIKI Hasan IRQ 9999

BESKIN Grigori ISR 71

FREILICH Yuval Shalom ISR 86

HERPE Ido ISR 63

YARINOVSKY Roman ISR 1094

BAROGLIO Andrea ITA 145

BERTOLAZZI Massimiliano ITA 157
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BRUTTINI Lorenzo ITA 82

BUZZI Lorenzo ITA 296

CIMINI Gabriele ITA 36

FERRARIS Luca ITA 240

FICHERA Marco ITA 32

GAROZZO Enrico ITA 2

PIZZO Paolo ITA 27

SANTARELLI Andrea ITA 23

TAGLIARIOL Matteo ITA 60

VALLOSIO Andrea ITA 400

ITO Inochi JPN 336

KITAMURA Naoyuki JPN 272

MINOBE Kazuyasu JPN 8

NOGUCHI Hayato JPN 9999

SAKAMOTO Keisuke JPN 66

UYAMA Satoru JPN 26

YAMADA Masaru JPN 73

ADAIKIN Dmitriy KAZ 960

ALEXANIN Dmitriy KAZ 40

ALIMZHANOV Elmir KAZ 30

GRYAZNOV Dmitriy KAZ 506

KURBANOV Ruslan KAZ 139

SHARLAIMOV Vadim KAZ 467

YEDILKANULY Darkhan KAZ 9999

ZHAKUPOV Kirill KAZ 9999

JEONG Wonsik KOR 970

JUNG Seunghwa KOR 12

KIM Seung Gu KOR 159

KWEON Youngjun KOR 39

MA Segeon KOR 207

PARK Kyoungdoo KOR 15

AL-HAMOUD Muhanna KSA 9999

ALDOSSARI Abdullah K KSA 1043

ALHUSSAIN Ahmad Abbas I. KSA 994

GUNPUT Satya MRI 175

VERWIJLEN Bas NED 28

PIASECKI Bartosz NOR 70

BISHOP William NZL 251

KOSTKA Karol POL 204

MIKOLAJCZAK Krzysztof POL 85

NYCZ Mateusz POL 216
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ZAWROTNIAK Radoslaw POL 34

AREDE Pedro POR 165

CORDEIRO Joao POR 103

AL SHAMARI Mohammed QAT 1036

AL SHAMMARI Hamad QAT 1069

AL SULAITI Ali QAT 9999

AL-BADER Yousef QAT 9999

AL-HASHEMI Abdulrahman QAT 1029

AL-MALKI Saoud QAT 9999

AL-MULLA Khalid QAT 9999

ALSOWAIDI Abdulrahman QAT 9999

HAJI Fahad QAT 9999

MIRZAEI Mohammad Ali QAT 978

SAYYARI Abdullah QAT 1059

ANOKHIN Vadim RUS 61

AVDEEV Anton RUS 25

BIDA Sergey RUS 132

GLEBKO Anton RUS 100

GUSEV Dmitriy RUS 211

KHODOS Sergey RUS 96

SUKHOV Pavel RUS 17

TIKHOMIROV Alexey RUS 114

TOURCHINE Igor RUS 47

BOUZAID Alexandre SEN 29

LEE Samson Mun Hou SIN 133

LIM Wei Wen SIN 150

BORSKY Peer SUI 21

BRUNOLD Bruce SUI 166

DELARUE-BIZZINI Bernardo SUI 470

HEINZER Max SUI 3

KAUTER Fabian SUI 22

KAUTER Michael SUI 107

KUHN Georg SUI 142

NIGGELER Michele SUI 90

OBERSON Philippe SUI 289

PIREK Valentin SUI 293

STAUB Florian SUI 156

STEFFEN Benjamin SUI 13

JARL Henrik SWE 450

KASE Robin SWE 55

AL HAMMADI Abdullah UAE 258
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AL KARBI Abdulla UAE 1015

AL ZAROONI Khalifa UAE 1020

HEREY Anatoliy UKR 69

KARUCHENKO Dmitriy UKR 98

KHVOROST Maksym UKR 38

NIKISHIN Bogdan UKR 19

TARANENKO Yuriy UKR 303

BRATTON Benjamin USA 51

FREIMAN Samuel USA 9999

HADZIC Alen USA 958

KELLER Kai-Moritz USA 661

MO Kevin USA 203

PRYOR Jason USA 53

RAMIREZ Yeisser USA 64

RODNEY Adam USA 9999

WEISS Lewis USA 290

ALEKSANDROV Roman UZB 126

KUDAYEV Ruslan UZB 89

SOKOLOV Oleg UZB 97

USMANOV Nadirbek UZB 265

CANAS Kelvin VEN 106

FERNANDEZ Silvio VEN 49

GASCON Willian VEN 380

JIMENEZ ORTIZ Aaron Jose VEN 154

LIMARDO Francisco VEN 48

LIMARDO Jesus VEN 449

LIMARDO GASCON Ruben VEN 6

NGUYEN Tien Nhat VIE 181
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1 GRUMIER Gauthier FRA

2 GAROZZO Enrico ITA

3 HEINZER Max SUI

4 JERENT Daniel FRA

5 BOCZKO Gabor HUN

6 LIMARDO GASCON Ruben VEN

7 GUSTIN Ronan FRA

8 MINOBE Kazuyasu JPN

9 IMRE Geza HUN

10 PITRA Pavel CZE

11 NOVOSJOLOV Nikolai EST

12 JUNG Seunghwa KOR

13 STEFFEN Benjamin SUI

14 BOREL Yannick FRA

15 PARK Kyoungdoo KOR

17 SUKHOV Pavel RUS

18 JIAO Yunlong CHN

19 NIKISHIN Bogdan UKR

20 BLASZYCK Alexandre FRA

21 BORSKY Peer SUI

22 KAUTER Fabian SUI

23 SANTARELLI Andrea ITA

24 TREVEJO Ivan FRA

25 AVDEEV Anton RUS

26 UYAMA Satoru JPN

27 PIZZO Paolo ITA

28 VERWIJLEN Bas NED

29 BOUZAID Alexandre SEN

30 ALIMZHANOV Elmir KAZ

31 LI Zhen CHN

32 FICHERA Marco ITA

33 JORGENSEN Patrick DEN

34 ZAWROTNIAK Radoslaw POL

35 LUCENAY Jean-Michel FRA

36 CIMINI Gabriele ITA

37 FAYEZ Ayman EGY

38 KHVOROST Maksym UKR

39 KWEON Youngjun KOR

40 ALEXANIN Dmitriy KAZ
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41 BRINCK-CROTEAU Maxime CAN

42 REIN Stephan GER

43 FIEDLER Joerg GER

45 KNEIP Christoph GER

46 SAIF Mohannad EGY

47 TOURCHINE Igor RUS

48 LIMARDO Francisco VEN

49 FERNANDEZ Silvio VEN

51 BRATTON Benjamin USA

52 HENRIQUEZ ORTIZ Reynier CUB

53 PRYOR Jason USA

54 BERAN Jiri CZE

55 KASE Robin SWE

57 VUORINEN Niko FIN

59 ROBEIRI Ulrich FRA

60 TAGLIARIOL Matteo ITA

61 ANOKHIN Vadim RUS

62 PRIINITS Sten EST

63 HERPE Ido ISR

64 RAMIREZ Yeisser USA

65 REDLI Andras HUN

66 SAKAMOTO Keisuke JPN

68 RODRIGUEZ John Edison COL

69 HEREY Anatoliy UKR

70 PIASECKI Bartosz NOR

71 BESKIN Grigori ISR

73 YAMADA Masaru JPN

80 RUBES Martin CZE

81 PEREIRA Yulen ESP

82 BRUTTINI Lorenzo ITA

85 MIKOLAJCZAK Krzysztof POL

86 FREILICH Yuval Shalom ISR

88 MULTERER Niklas GER

89 KUDAYEV Ruslan UZB

90 NIGGELER Michele SUI

91 ABAJO Jose Luis ESP

92 POKORNY Richard CZE

93 BOISVERT-SIMARD Hugues CAN

94 VON DER OSTEN Frederik DEN

95 FAVA Alex FRA

96 KHODOS Sergey RUS
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97 SOKOLOV Oleg UZB

98 KARUCHENKO Dmitriy UKR

100 GLEBKO Anton RUS

103 CORDEIRO Joao POR

106 CANAS Kelvin VEN

107 KAUTER Michael SUI

112 MORATILLA Miguel ESP

113 LUGONES RUGGERI Jesus Andres ARG

114 TIKHOMIROV Alexey RUS

115 FERREIRA Nicolas BRA

117 TACCANI Alessandro ARG

123 MELARAGNO Guilherme BRA

126 ALEKSANDROV Roman UZB

128 ASHOURI Taher IRI

130 SPAUTZ Falk GER

132 BIDA Sergey RUS

133 LEE Samson Mun Hou SIN

137 CAPEK Martin CZE

139 KURBANOV Ruslan KAZ

140 HERZBERG Fabian GER

141 FONSON Erwan FRA

142 KUHN Georg SUI

144 BRAUN Rico GER

145 BAROGLIO Andrea ITA

146 LAHTINEN Alexander FIN

147 ROSLANDER Kasper FIN

150 LIM Wei Wen SIN

151 SCHWANTES Athos BRA

153 BOEHM Constantin GER

154 JIMENEZ ORTIZ Aaron Jose VEN

156 STAUB Florian SUI

157 BERTOLAZZI Massimiliano ITA

159 KIM Seung Gu KOR

165 AREDE Pedro POR

166 BRUNOLD Bruce SUI

168 LAI Clarence Ka Tsun HKG

175 GUNPUT Satya MRI

181 NGUYEN Tien Nhat VIE

203 MO Kevin USA

204 KOSTKA Karol POL

207 MA Segeon KOR
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209 FONG Kiu HKG

210 MARSH Philip GBR

211 GUSEV Dmitriy RUS

216 NYCZ Mateusz POL

230 RADFORD Kristian AUS

234 ESMAEILI Mohammad IRI

239 KEYHANI Mohammad Ali IRI

240 FERRARIS Luca ITA

251 BISHOP William NZL

252 BARDENET Alexandre FRA

258 AL HAMMADI Abdullah UAE

265 USMANOV Nadirbek UZB

269 SCHMIDT Richard GER

272 KITAMURA Naoyuki JPN

274 LOPEZ POURTIER Nelson FRA

289 OBERSON Philippe SUI

290 WEISS Lewis USA

293 PIREK Valentin SUI

296 BUZZI Lorenzo ITA

301 BELLMANN Lukas GER

303 TARANENKO Yuriy UKR

336 ITO Inochi JPN

380 GASCON Willian VEN

400 VALLOSIO Andrea ITA

424 SEEVE Teemu FIN

435 ROBL Troels Christian DEN

449 LIMARDO Jesus VEN

450 JARL Henrik SWE

458 AUSTEN Ross AUS

467 SHARLAIMOV Vadim KAZ

470 DELARUE-BIZZINI Bernardo SUI

506 GRYAZNOV Dmitriy KAZ

661 KELLER Kai-Moritz USA

863 DOWIDAR Nashaat EGY

887 PERRY Nicholas GBR

889 KUCHALSKI Tim GER

958 HADZIC Alen USA

960 ADAIKIN Dmitriy KAZ

970 JEONG Wonsik KOR

978 MIRZAEI Mohammad Ali QAT

994 ALHUSSAIN Ahmad Abbas I. KSA
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1001 RIEDEL Alexander GER

1015 AL KARBI Abdulla UAE

1020 AL ZAROONI Khalifa UAE

1029 AL-HASHEMI Abdulrahman QAT

1036 AL SHAMARI Mohammed QAT

1043 ALDOSSARI Abdullah K KSA

1054 TSUI Yiu Chung HKG

1059 SAYYARI Abdullah QAT

1069 AL SHAMMARI Hamad QAT

1094 YARINOVSKY Roman ISR

1124 WANG Sen CHN

9999 AJMI Muntadher IRQ

9999 AL SULAITI Ali QAT

9999 AL-BADER Yousef QAT

9999 AL-HAMOUD Muhanna KSA

9999 AL-MALIKI Hasan IRQ

9999 AL-MALKI Saoud QAT

9999 AL-MULLA Khalid QAT

9999 ALSOWAIDI Abdulrahman QAT

9999 FREIMAN Samuel USA

9999 HAJI Fahad QAT

9999 KANANI Amir Reza IRI

9999 LAN Minghao CHN

9999 MILLER Malcolm BRA

9999 NOGUCHI Hayato JPN

9999 RODNEY Adam USA

9999 YEDILKANULY Darkhan KAZ

9999 ZHAKUPOV Kirill KAZ
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